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MODEL

Rizzoli s.r.l. -Single seat
Zona Artigianale 1, - Frazione San Lugano - 39040 - Trodena nel Parco Naturale (BZ) - Italia

Tel. +39 0471 887551 - info@rizzolicucine.it - www.rizzolicucine.it

Partner:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ENDOWMENTS 
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(1)  Over top dimension (riser excluded).
(2) Average temperature at nominal power. It is possible to obtain higher fumes temperatures. It is recommended 

to use only pipes with minimum specify T400.

on demand
(1)  Only for wood fired cookers with rear flue outlet.

ML 60 Diva ML 80 Diva
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Nuova Serie ML Diva
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MODELLI

Rizzoli s.r.l. - Unica sede
Zona Artigianale 1, - Frazione San Lugano - 39040 - Trodena nel Parco Naturale (BZ) - Italia

Tel. +39 0471 887551 - info@rizzolicucine.it - www.rizzolicucine.it

Partner:

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

DOTAZIONI

Misure in mm
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di serie optional

(1) Misura sopra piano (esclusa alzatina). 
(2) Temperatura media alla potenza nominale. Si possono avere temperature dei fumi istantanee superiori.
   Si raccomanda di utilizzare sempre tubazioni con specifica minima T400.

a scelta
(1) Solo per cucine a legna con uscita fumi posteriore.

ML 60 Diva ML 80 Diva



NEW ML DIVA SERIES.
THE CHARM OF WOOD COOKING.

The range of the already arti culated M Series expands 
with the arrival of the New ML Diva Series, a wood cooker 
available in two sizes (60 and 80 cm wide) which features 
a decisive character and an aesthetic charm that does not 
leave indiff erent. 
ML Diva combines the elegant and gentle soul of the 
chromium plating of handles and handrails, with the robust 
and armored appearance of its imposing structure, the result 
of the use of ancient methods of construction that Rizzoli 
used in the 1930s. 
The Velvety sati n finish is very special and exclusive Steel® 
of the quay steel, obtained thanks to a totally artisanal 
procedure. The result is a unique wood-burning cooker, 
capable of enhance the already extraordinary features of 
the M Series: unmatched vision of the fire, maxi combustion 
chamber, super large oven.
Extraordinary are also the technologies present in the 
wood cookers, thanks to which ML Diva has earned the 
best European certi fications at low emissions level in 
atmosphere.   

Certifications:

ML 60 Diva

ML 80 Diva

Certified technologies:

SURROUND®

SUPER®

FLAME

VELVETY
STEEL®

   OF THE FRAME

EXCLUSIVE
TREATMENT

CHAMBER
FIRE
MAXI

HIGH
REFRACTORY
MATERIAL

QUALITY

ISOLATED
COLD
ALWAYS

HANDLES

OVEN
PANORAMIC
MAXI

15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV FLAMME
VERTE

A+ A+

A+ A+

DOUBLE

LIGHT AND
GLASS,

OVEN WITH

THERMOMETER



NUOVA SERIE ML DIVA.
IL FASCINO DELLA CUCINA A LEGNA.

La gamma della già articolata Serie M si allarga con l’arrivo 
della Nuova Serie ML Diva, una cucina a legna disponibile 
in due misure (60 e 80 cm di larghezza) che sfoggia un 
carattere deciso e un fascino estetico che non lascia 
indifferenti. 
ML Diva unisce l’animo elegante e gentile delle maniglie e del 
corrimano (optional) in ottone, all’aspetto robusto e corazzato 
della sua imponente struttura, frutto dell’utilizzo di antichi 
metodi di costruzione che Rizzoli usava negli anni ‘30. 
Particolarissima ed esclusiva è la satinatura Velvety Steel® 
del piano in acciaio inox, ottenuta grazie ad un procedimento 
totalmente artigianale.
Ne esce una cucina a legna unica nel suo genere, capace di 
esaltare le già straordinarie caratteristiche della Serie M: 
visione del fuoco senza eguali, maxi camera di combustione, 
forno super capiente. 
Straordinarie anche le tecnologie presenti all’interno della 
cucina a legna, grazie alle quali ML Diva si è meritata le 
migliori certificazioni europee a livello di basse emissioni
in atmosfera. 

Certificazioni:

ML 60 Diva

ML 80 Diva

Tecnologie certificate:

SURROUND®

SUPER®

FLAME

VELVETY
STEEL®

DEL PIANO IN ACCIAIO

ESCLUSIVO
TRATTAMENTO

DI COMBUSTIONE
CAMERA
MAXI

CON DOPPIO

LUCE E TERMOMETRO
VETRO,
PORTA FORNO

MATERIALE

DI ALTA
QUALITÀ

REFRATTARIO

TERMICAMENTE
SEMPRE FREDDE
IN OTTONE
MANIGLIE

ISOLATE

PANORAMICO
FORNO
MAXI

15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV15aArt. B-VG BlmSchV FLAMME
VERTE

A+ A+

A+ A+



NEW ML DIVA SERIES.
THE CHARM OF WOOD COOKING.

The range of the already arti culated M Series expands 
with the arrival of the New ML Diva Series, a wood cooker 
available in two sizes (60 and 80 cm wide) which features 
a decisive character and an aesthetic charm that does not 
leave indiff erent. 
ML Diva combines the elegant and gentle soul of the 
chromium plating of handles and handrails, with the robust 
and armored appearance of its imposing structure, the result 
of the use of ancient methods of construction that Rizzoli 
used in the 1930s. 
The Velvety sati n finish is very special and exclusive Steel® 
of the quay steel, obtained thanks to a totally artisanal 
procedure. The result is a unique wood-burning cooker, 
capable of enhance the already extraordinary features of 
the M Series: unmatched vision of the fire, maxi combustion 
chamber, super large oven.
Extraordinary are also the technologies present in the 
wood cookers, thanks to which ML Diva has earned the 
best European certi fications at low emissions level in 
atmosphere.   

Certifications:

ML 60 Diva

ML 80 Diva

Certified technologies:

SURROUND®

SUPER®

FLAME

VELVETY
STEEL®

   OF THE FRAME

EXCLUSIVE
TREATMENT

CHAMBER
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HIGH
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VERTE
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A+ A+

DOUBLE

LIGHT AND
GLASS,

OVEN WITH

THERMOMETER



Ri
zz

ol
i ®

 0
2.

20

Diva in name. 
Diva in fact.

New ML Diva Series
Ri

zz
ol

i c
on

tin
uo

us
ly

 s
tr

iv
es

 to
 im

pr
ov

e 
its

 p
ro

du
ct

s. 
Fo

r t
hi

s 
re

as
on

, t
he

 te
ch

ni
ca

l a
nd

 s
ty

lin
g 

ch
ar

ac
te

ris
tic

s 
in

 th
is 

ca
ta

lo
gu

e 
m

ay
 u

nd
er

go
 c

ha
ng

es
 w

ith
ou

t n
oti

ce
.

MODEL

Rizzoli s.r.l. -Single seat
Zona Artigianale 1, - Frazione San Lugano - 39040 - Trodena nel Parco Naturale (BZ) - Italia

Tel. +39 0471 887551 - info@rizzolicucine.it - www.rizzolicucine.it

Partner:

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ENDOWMENTS 
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standard optional

(1)  Over top dimension (riser excluded).
(2) Average temperature at nominal power. It is possible to obtain higher fumes temperatures. It is recommended 

to use only pipes with minimum specify T400.

on demand
(1)  Only for wood fired cookers with rear flue outlet.

ML 60 Diva ML 80 Diva




